CEAC Central Coast Regional Meeting
Friday April 22, 2022

10:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

Microsoft Teams Meeting

10:00 a.m.

10:05 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:50 a.m.

11:15 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

11:40 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

11:50 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

II.

L.

IV.

VL

VIL

VIII.

IX.

AGENDA

Welcome & Introductions (5 minutes)
Kent Edler, County of Santa Cruz, CEAC Regional Director

County Updates (25 Minutes)
. Santa Cruz

San Benito

Monterey

San Luis Obispo

Santa Barbara

® o0 o

Santa Cruz County Buffered Bike Lane Project (20 minutes)
Steve Wiesner, Assistant Director of Public Works, County of Santa Cruz

Ortega Ridge Road - Mechanically Stabilized Tire Derived Aggregate
(MSTDA) Wall Project (25 minutes)

Chris Doolittle, Project Manager / Engineering Geologist, County of Santa
Barbara

FEMA / CalOES Examples of Concern (15 minutes)
Matt Machado, Director of Public Works, County of Santa Cruz

CEAC Conferences (10 minutes)
Kent Edler, County of Santa Cruz, CEAC Regional Director

CEAC Scholarship Program (5 minutes)
Kent Edler, County of Santa Cruz, CEAC Regional Director

New Hires and Retirements (5 minutes)
Kent Edler, County of Santa Cruz, CEAC Regional Director

Open Discussion (10 minutes)

Adjourn


https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_YWQzNmVmMzEtOTQzNS00MTFkLWEzZjktMzY1MWI2OTY0NDY3%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%2252044d34-04cb-41a4-a0cd-54ae6eeffb9f%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%225d5e7d96-c311-46ae-9377-2dde70749620%22%7d

	CEAC Central Coast Regional Meeting
	AGENDA

