

CEAC Central Coast Regional Meeting Friday April 22, 2022 10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. Microsoft Teams Meeting

AGENDA

10:00 a.m.	I.	Welcome & Introductions (5 minutes) Kent Edler, County of Santa Cruz, CEAC Regional Director
10:05 a.m.	II.	County Updates (25 Minutes) a. Santa Cruz b. San Benito c. Monterey d. San Luis Obispo e. Santa Barbara
10:30 a.m.	III.	Santa Cruz County Buffered Bike Lane Project (20 minutes) Steve Wiesner, Assistant Director of Public Works, County of Santa Cruz
10:50 a.m.	IV.	Ortega Ridge Road - Mechanically Stabilized Tire Derived Aggregate (MSTDA) Wall Project (25 minutes) Chris Doolittle, Project Manager / Engineering Geologist, County of Santa Barbara
11:15 a.m.	V.	FEMA / CalOES Examples of Concern (15 minutes) Matt Machado, Director of Public Works, County of Santa Cruz
11:30 a.m.	VI.	CEAC Conferences (10 minutes) Kent Edler, County of Santa Cruz, CEAC Regional Director
11:40 a.m.	VII.	CEAC Scholarship Program (5 minutes) Kent Edler, County of Santa Cruz, CEAC Regional Director
11:45 a.m.	VIII.	New Hires and Retirements (5 minutes) Kent Edler, County of Santa Cruz, CEAC Regional Director
11:50 a.m.	IX.	Open Discussion (10 minutes)
12:00 p.m.	X.	Adjourn